Caseload Inventory
Court of Criminal Appeals
July 1, 2006 - June 30, 2007

Total Cases Pending as of July 1, 2006
Total Cases Filed Fiscal Year 2007

Total Cases Disposed Fiscal Year 2007
Total Cases Pending as of June 30, 2007

Regular Appeals
(RA) Conviction & Sentence Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied
(RB) Conviction Affirmed/Sentence Modifed or Remanded for Resentencing
(RC) Conviction Reversed & Remanded for a New Trial
(RD) Conviction Reversed with Order to Dismiss

(RE) Affirmed in Part/Reversed in Part (Same Defendant, Multiple Counts)
Total

Post Conviction
(PA) Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied i
(PB) Granted Relief
(PC) Granted in Part/Denied in Part

(PD) Granted Appeal Out of Time Only
Total

Original Proceedings
(OA) Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied
(OB) Granted Relief

(OC) Granted in Part/Denied in Part
Total

Miscellaneous
Granted

Moot
Total

880
1287
1339

755

533
56
26

19
638

48
397

284

291

11

13

* Adjustment in pending was made by hand-count of cases and number reflects new current status.




