Caseload Inventory Court of Criminal Appeals

July 1, 2006 - June 30, 2007

Total Cases Pending as of July 1, 2006 Total Cases Filed Fiscal Year 2007 Total Cases Disposed Fiscal Year 2007 Total Cases Pending as of June 30, 2007		880 1287 1339 755
Regular Appeals		
(RA) Conviction & Sentence Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied		533
(RB) Conviction Affirmed/Sentence Modifed or Remanded for Resentence	cina	56
(RC) Conviction Reversed & Remanded for a New Trial	3	26
(RD) Conviction Reversed with Order to Dismiss		4
(RE) Affirmed in Part/Reversed in Part (Same Defendant, Multiple Count	s)	19
	Total	638
Post Conviction		
(PA) Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied		
(PB) Granted Relief		344
(PC) Granted in Part/Denied in Part		3 2
(PD) Granted Appeal Out of Time Only		
(1 D) Crambar ippear out or time only	Total —	<u>48</u> 397
	iotai	397
Original Proceedings		
(OA) Affirmed, Dismissed or Relief Denied		284
(OB) Granted Relief		5
(OC) Granted in Part/Denied in Part		2
	Total	291
Miscellaneous		
Granted		4.4
Moot		11
	Total	13
		10

^{*} Adjustment in pending was made by hand-count of cases and number reflects new current status.